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Useful Information for Taxi Passengers

ﬁﬁi Traveling To and From
Heung Yuen Wai Cross-boundary Control Point
Urban Taxi Fare Table ﬂ'l(ﬁ Urban NT
Effective from 17 July 2022 (Sunday) Taxi  Texi
For the first 2 kilometres or any part thereof $27  $235

For every subsequent 200 metres or part thereof, or
every period of 1 minute waiting time or part thereof

- Until the chargeable amount reaches $93.5 / $74.5 $1.9 $1.7

- After the chargeable amount has reached $93.5 / $74.5 1.3 $1.3
Additional Charge

Every piece of baggage $6
Every animal or bird / For every hiring arranged through telephone booking $5

Wheelchairs and crutches carried by disabled passengers

Surcharge for the use of toll tunnel, toll road or toll area (HK$)
Effective from 2 August 2023 (Wednesday)

Cross Harbour Tunnel, Eastern Harbour Crossing or
Western Harbour Crossing

Tai Lam Tunnel Amount of toll paid by driver
Other toll tunnel, toll road or toll area Amount of tol

Free

$25 (Toll) + $25 (Return Toll)

If passengers suspect that taxi drivers do not charge a fare legally according to the taximeter, or wish to provide comments on taxi
services, please record the taxi registration number or information on the Taxi Driver Identity Plate (e.g. taxi driver identity plate number)
to report through the following channels:

1823 Call Centre Road Co-op Lost Hotline Hong Kong Tourism Board Please scan the QR code below
Hotline: 1823 for Lost Property on Taxi Hotline:2508 1234 for more details on taxi fares.
(24-hour) Hotline:187 2920 #(9am-6pm daily)

Transport Complaints Unit Police Hotline Emergency Service
Hotline:2889 9999 Hotline:2527 7177 Hotline:999 (24-hour)

#(8:45am-6pm from Mon to Fri, (24-hour) #Voice mail service provided
except for public holidays) outside service hours
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Transport Department
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The below fares are estimated fares for reference based on the approximate journey distances.

Approximate Fare from
Heung Yuen Wai Cross-boundary Control Point to
Various Locations in the Territory

The fares do not include additional taxi charges but include the related toll charges.

Hong Kong Island * [ Urban Taxi ] Kowloon

The Peak $420 Cheung Sha Wan/ Lai Chi Kok
Central/ Admiralty $390 Sham Shui Po

Wan Chai/ Causeway Bay $38O Mong Kok

North Point $400 Yau Ma Tei/ Jordan
Sai Wan Ho $400 Tsim Sha Tsui

Chai Wan $430 Hung Hom
Cyberport $420 Kowloon Tong
Ocean Park $405 Wong Tai Sin
Repulse Bay $425 Kowloon Bay
Stanley $455 Kwun Tong

Shek O $475 Lei Yue Mun

New Territories [Urban Taxi] [ NT Taxi J New Territories [Urban Taxi] [ NT Taxi J

Shenzhen Bay Port

Tuen Mun
Hong Shui Kiu
Tin Shui Wai
Wetland Park
Yuen Long
Sham Tseng
Tsing Yi

Tsuen Wan

Lantau

Airport

AsiaWorld-Expo

Tung Chung

(Hong Kong Port Area)

Note: *

$365

$300
$270
$275
$295
$225
$340
$310
$290

$355

$290
$260
$265
$285
$215
$330
$300
$280

[Urban Taxi] [ NT Taxi }

$395
$390
$410

$385
N/A
N/A

Lok Ma Chau (San Tin)

Lok Ma Chau
Spur Line Control Point

Sheung Shui

Fanling

Tai Po Market

Sha Tin

Ma On Shan

Sai Kung Town Centre
Tseung Kwan O

Clear Water Bay

Lantau

Sunny Bay
Hong Kong Disneyland

Hong Kong-Zhuhai-Macao
Bridge Hong Kong Port

(

UrbanTaxi

$295
$295
$300
$305
$310
$310
$285
$275
$305
$305
$325
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Transport Department

$175
$190

$145
$115
$170
$235
$220
$290
$350
$375

$165
$180

$135
$105
$160
N/A
$210
$280
N/A
$370

[Urban TaxiJ ( NT Taxi )

$365
$360
$380

- Urban taxi (red) is permitted to operate throughout Hong Kong (except southern part of Lantau Island).

- New Territories taxi (green)is permitted to operate in northwest and northeast New Territories, and along
specified routes to some designated locations including the Airport and Hong Kong Disneyland, etc.

- Lantau taxi (blue) is permitted to operate within Lantau.

*For Cyberport, the fares are based on the use of Western Harbour Crossing; for North Point, Sai Wan Ho, Chai Wan and Shek O,

N/A
$350
$370

the fares are based on the use of Eastern Harbour Crossing; for other places, the fares are based on the use of Cross Harbour Tunnel.
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